1 / 6
SMD Power Inductor
TGEL0703 Series
Outline:
7.1 x 7.1mm Typ.(L x W),3.5mm Typ.Height
Carrier tape packing, suitable for SMT process
 Low DCR and excellent current handling

in
g
7.1±0.3
7.1±0.3
3.5±0.3
2.0
5.0
1.0
1 2
6.0
2.5
2.0
7.5
7.5
Typical Max Typical Typical
TGEL0703-1R0N 1.00 ±30% 13.5 16.2 5.50 4.88
TGEL0703-1R5N 1.50 ±30% 16.5 19.8 4.70 4.41
TGEL0703-2R2N 2.20 ±30% 18.5 22.2 4.00 4.17
TGEL0703-3R3N 3.30 ±30% 24.4 29.3 3.10 3.63
TGEL0703-4R7N 4.70 ±30% 31.0 37.2 2.50 3.22
TGEL0703-6R8N 6.80 ±30% 41.0 49.2 2.10 2.80
TGEL0703-8R2N 8.20 ±30% 46.0 55.2 1.95 2.64
TGEL0703-100M 10.0 ±20% 52.0 62.4 1.70 2.49
TGEL0703-150M 15.0 ±20% 76.0 91.2 1.40 2.06
TGEL0703-220M 22.0 ±20% 115 138 1.15 1.67
TGEL0703-330M 33.0 ±20% 168 202 0.95 1.38
TGEL0703-470M 47.0 ±20% 244 293 0.78 1.15
TGEL0703-680M 68.0 ±20% 312 374 0.65 1.01
TGEL0703-820M 82.0 ±20% 402 482 0.60 0.89
TGEL0703-101M 100 ±20% 470 564 0.53 0.83
TGEL0703-151M 150 ±20% 700 840 0.45 0.68
TGEL0703-221M 220 ±20% 923 1,108 0.36 0.59
TGEL0703-331M 330 ±20% 1,450 1,740 0.30 0.47
TGEL0703-471M 470 ±20% 2,070 2,484 0.25 0.39
TGEL0703-681M 680 ±20% 3,030 3,636 0.21 0.33
TGEL0703-821M 820 ±20% 3,500 4,200 0.19 0.30
TGEL0703-102M 1,000 ±20% 4,600 5,520 0.17 0.26
Typical Land Pattern
All data is tested on 25  ambient temperature
1.Inductance measure condition at 100kHz,0.1V
2.Isat:the actual value of DC current when the